Project Summary: Thomas Cohen Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 818 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 818 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (7) driveway pipes and (1) crossline pipe.

2023-520 / Thomas Cohen Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

Grand Total

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 09/06/2022 - 10/19/2022

Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
1.00 $32.74 $0.00 $0.00
24.00 $755.05 $512.04 $202.86
12.00 $359.64 $228.72 $245.22
5.00 $208.60 $21.75 $14.40
72.00 $1,810.68 $404.34 $146.10
2.00 $83.44 $4.35 $5.76

116.00 $3,250.15 $1,171.20 $614.34

(No Pictures Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Cost
$20.21
$466.08
$0.00
$0.00
$876.42
$0.00
$1,362.71

Total
Cost
$52.95
$1,936.03
$833.58
$244.75
$3,237.54
$93.55
$6,398.40
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